
HYDROLOGIC SERVICE AREA (HSA)  
WFO San Juan, PR (SJU) 

NWS FORM E-3 
(5-71) 
(PRES. BY NWS Instruction 10-924) 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION

NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE

 
FLOOD STAGE REPORT 

REPORT FOR :  
 
MONTH:  MAY  YEAR: 2007   
 

ABOVE FLOOD STAGES 
(Dates) 

CREST RIVER AND STATION  
 FLOOD 

STAGE 
(Feet) 

 FROM 
 

TO 
 

STAGE 
(Feet) 

 

DATE 

RIO CIBUCO AT VEGA BAJA, PR (VGBP4) 
 15 24 May 

23:40 
25 May 
01:12 15.26 25 May 

00:15 
R. CULEBRINAS AT MARGARITA DAM, PR (MODP4) 14 02 May 

00:50 
02 May 
04:01 

14.57 02 May 
02:45 

  07 May 
00:29 

07 May 
05:49 

14.73 07 May 
03:00 

  N/A 22 May 
07:37 

14.91 22 May 
05:00 

  25 May 
02:20 

25 May 
07:24 

14.87 25 May 
04:15 

  29 May 
04:01 

29 May 
08:19 

14.92 29 May 
05:30 

  N/A 01 Jun 
03:00 

14.95 31 May 
23:00 

RIO CULEBRINAS - HWY 404 NR MOCA, PR 
(MOCP4) 24.0 22 May 

00:42 
22 May 
01:54 

24.69 22 May 
01:15 

RIO GUAJATACA AT LARES, PR (LARP4) 13 24 May 
21:04 

24 May 
21:52 

17.72 24 May 
21:30 

  27 May 
20:37 

27 May 
21:11 

15.73 27 May 
20:59 

  28 May 
20:48 

28 May 
21:24 

16.81 28 May 
21:00 

RIO BLANCO - QUEBRADA GUABA NR NAGUABO, PR 
(NGHP4) 10.0 31 May 

17:36 
31 May 
18:01 10.40 31 May 

17:50 

RIO BLANCO nr FLORIDA, PR (NGKP4) 16.0 31 May 
18:27 

31 May 
18:38 16.13 31 May 

18:30 
METRO-R PIEDRAS(HATO REY), PR (RPOP4) 15 25 May 

20:10 
25 May 
20:39 

15.85 25 May 
20:22 

 


